
Packhorse Golf Society Fixtures 2024

Date: Course: First Tee: Trophy & Sponsor

1. Wednesday 28/2/24 Ludlow 11:00 am Besgolf / Phil Beswick 

2. Wednesday 20/3/24 Broadway 13:00 pm The cricketer / Andy Benton 

3. Wednesday 24/4/24 Kington 12:00 pm Eastmills / Wayne Poulton 

Wednesday 22/5/24 Puckrup Postponed course closed due to rain 

4. Wednesday 19/6/24 Wrekin 14:00pm Loads of Balls / Dale Horton

5. Thursday 18/7/24 Stinchcombe 14:00pm The Dips / Vaughan Reid 

6. Sunday 28/7/24 Puckrup 12:03pm The Gear tech / Tony Perkins 

7. Wednesday 21/8/24 Shrewsbury 14:00pm Len Eden / Paul Mitchell

8. Thursday 12/9/24 Ingestre (Stafford) 13:00pm Spennells / Stewart Preston 

9. Saturday 28/9/24 WA Ashbourne 13:00pm The Mug 1 / Ken McCartney 

10. Sunday 29/9/24 WA Cavendish TBC Hatt Door / Martin Hatt 

11. Monday 30/9/24 WA Trentham 11.20am Mug 2 / WA winner / Dave Roper 

12. Tuesday 22/10/24 The Astbury 13:00 pm 5 Star windows cup / Richard Manser 

13. Wednesday 13/11/24 Chesterton 10:00 am November Cup / Tony McKenzie 

14. Wednesday 04/12/24 The Pines 10:00 am The Western Cup / Gary Mills


